P
M
70
\
D
A
TA
\

4\
18
09
09
-r
e
v.
05
Nordic Transducer   Als Oddevej 85    DK-9560 Hadsund Danmark
Tel. +45 98 58 14 44  Fax. +45 98 58 18 66    e-mail: ntt@ntt.dk    WEB: www.ntt.dk
NORDIC TRANSDUCER
(2) Natural frequency(3)  Up to 250ton / 2500kN in tension
TC4
Precision class EN ISO 376 class 1 in kN
CODE LOADS øA øB C øD øE    øF    øG   Holes    H     T kHz(2)
CTC4100500K5     0.5t              100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   2.25
CTC41001T5        1t 100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   2.25
CTC41002T55     2.5t 100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   4.72
CTC41275T5        5t 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2   10.5       8     152    7.5   3.72
CTC412710T5       10t 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2   10.5       8     152    7.5   5.80
CTC416520T5      20t 165 138 50     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    15   5.70
CTC416530T5      30t 165 138 50     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    15   7.30
CTC416550T5      50t 165 138 60     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    20   10.0
CTC423075T5      75t 230 185 80     145 98 M60x3   26.0     12     254    30   18.2
CTC4230T5                100t 230 185 80     145 98 M60x3   26.0     12     254    30   18.2
CTC4300200T5                200t 300 250 100   198       132      M100x3   26.0    16     323    40   18.0
CTC4350300T5                300t (3) 350 294 120   241 171 M100x3   28.0   16     367    50   15.7
CTC4350500T5   500t (3) 350 294 120   241 171 M100x3   28.0   16     367    50   15.7
*4 The Dynamic load must be applied to the load cell central thread and not to the external fixing ring
CODE LOADS øA øB C øD øE    øF    øG   Holes    H     T kHz(2)
CTC41005KNI15     5kN              100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   2.25
CTC410010KNI15   10kN 100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   2.25
CTC410025KNI15   25kN 100  86 35 72 32 M20x1.5   9.0      6     124    7.5   4.72
CTC412750KNI15   50kN 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2   10.5       8     152    7.5   3.72
CTC4127100KNI15 100kN 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2   10.5       8     152    7.5   5.80
CTC4165200KNI15 200kN 165 138 50     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    15   5.70
CTC4165300KNI15 300kN 165 138 50     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    15   7.30
CTC4165500KNI15 500kN 165 138 60     108 62 M42x3   17.0     12     190    20   10.0
CTC4230750KNI15 750kN 230 185 80     145 98 M60x3   26.0     12     254    30   18.2
CTC42301MNI15           1000kN 230 185 80     145 98 M60x3   26.0     12     254    30   18.2
CTC43002MNI15           2000kN 300 250 100   198       132      M100x3   26.0    16     323    40   18.0
CTC43503MNI15           3000kN (3) 350 294 120   238 160 M100x3   28.0   16     367    50   15.7
CTC43505MNI15           5000kN(3) 350 294 130   238 160 M100x3   28.0   16     367    50   15.7
Ton model
Dimensions in mm.
From 5kN to 2MN From 3MN to 5MN
P